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DRY YOUR TEARS, AFRIKA

From AMISTAD

Music by JOHN WILLIAMS

Lyrics include an adapted 

excerpt from poem

 by Bernard Dadie (1967)

Mende Languaje- Sierra Leona

&
b
b

4

&
b
b -

-

&
b
b

-

-

&
b
b

-

&
b
b

-

&
b
b

> >

-

&
b
b

> > -

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ
œ

œ

Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ
œ
œ
œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ
œ

œ

Œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ

J

œ
œ ‰

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ ™

‰
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ
œ œ
œ

J

œ
œ ™

™ œ
œ

J

œ
œ ‰ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

œ
œ ˙ œ ™

‰
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ



S.

A.

man ga Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.- Mu

29

28

man ga Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.- Mu

S.

A.

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

33

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

S.

A.

T.

B.

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga

40

37

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga

S.

A.

T.

B.

Mu ia ma Mu ieh Bi Len gei sia Bi Ga mah

54

47

Mu ia ma Mu ieh Bi Len gei sia Bi Ga mah

Mu ia ma Mu ieh Bi Len gei sia Bi Ga mah

Mu ia ma Mu ieh Bi Len gei sia Bi Ga mah

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

&
b
b > > >

>

&
b
b

> > >
>

&
b
b > > >

&
b
b

> > >

&
b
b

∑ ∑ ∑

&
b
b

∑ ∑ ∑

&
b
b

∑ ∑ ∑

?

b
b ∑ ∑ ∑

&
b
b >

9

&
b
b

>

9

&
b
b >

9

?

b
b

>
9

œ œ ‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ ‰

œ

j

œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
Œ

œ œ ˙ ™

‰
œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ Œ

œ œ œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ

Œ

œ œ ˙ ™

Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙
Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J

‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ ˙ Œ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

j
‰

˙ ˙ ™ ˙

Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙
Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J

‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ ˙

Œ

œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

J
‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J

‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

j
‰

˙ ˙ ™ ˙

Œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J

‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ ˙ ™ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

J
‰ ˙ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ

2



S.

A.

T.

B.

Oh Bi ia ma yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia

64

63

Oh Bi ia ma yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia

Oh Bi ia ma yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia

Oh Bi ia ma yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia

S.

A.

T.

B.

man ga Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

69

68

man ga Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

man ga Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

man ga

Mu

ia

mf

-

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

S.

A.

T.

B.

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

72

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- ka.-

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

&
b
b -

&
b
b

-

&
b
b -

?

b
b

-

&
b
b > > >

&
b
b

> > >

&
b
b > > >

?

b
b

> > >

&
b
b > > >

∑

&
b
b

> > >

∑

&
b
b > > >

∑

?

b
b

> > >

∑

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

Ó
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ

Ó œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ

Ó
œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ ‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ

œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ

Œ

œ œ

œ œ ‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰

œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ

œ
œ ‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
Œ œ œ

˙ ™ ‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ Œ

˙ ™

‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
‰
œ

j

œ œ œ
œ
Œ

œ œ ˙ ™

Œ

˙ ™ ‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰
œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ Œ

˙ ™ ‰
œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
‰
œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
‰
œ

J
œ œ œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ Œ

3



S.

A.

T.

B.

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga Bi ia ma

80

78

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga Bi ia ma

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga Bi ia ma

Bi

f

ia ma yi ah, Bi Len gei sia Ti ia man ga Bi ia ma

S.

A.

T.

B.

yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia man ga Mu

85

yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia man ga Mu

yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia man ga Mu

yi ah, Bi Le_ en gei sia Ti ia man ga Mu

S.

A.

T.

B.

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

89

89

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, A fri- -

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
b
b

2

n
n

&
b
b

2

n
n

&
b
b

2

n
n

?

b
b

2

n
n

&

-

&

-

&

-

?
-

&

&

&

?

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J
‰ ˙ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

j
‰

˙ œ œ œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

J
‰ ˙ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

J
‰ ˙ œ œ œ

œ

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ ‰ œ

j

œ
œ ˙ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ

‰ œ

j

œ œ ˙ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ ‰ œ

j

œ
œ ˙ œ

œ œ
œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ ‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ Œ

œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

Œ
œ œ

4



S.

A.

T.

B.

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A

ff

fri- ka.-

dim

Slower

93

92

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A

ff

fri- ka.-

dim

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A

ff

fri- ka.-

dim

ka. Mu ia

mf

ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, A

ff

fri- ka.-

dim

S.

A.

T.

B.

Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

rit. A tempo

100

98

Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

Mu

mf

ia ma Mu ieh, Mu ia ma Mu ieh, Mu

S.

A.

T.

B.

ia ma Mu ieh,

f

A fri- ka.- A

f

fri- ka.-

Tempo  1

Slower

102

ia ma Mu ieh,

f

A fri- ka.- A

f

fri- ka.-

ia ma Mu ieh,

f

A fri- ka.-

f

A fri- ka.-

ia ma Mu ieh, A

f

fri- ka.- A

f

fri- ka.-

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

&

U

&

U

&

U

?
U

&
∑

&
∑

&
∑

?
∑

&

" U
2

U

>

&

" U
2

>

U

>

&

" U
2 > >

U

?

" U
2

U

>

˙ ™ ‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ w w

˙ ™
‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ Œ

œ œ w w

˙ ™ ‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
Œ œ œ w w

˙ ™ ‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

Œ
œ œ w w

Ó Œ ‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j

Ó Œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

œ œ œ
œ ‰ œ

j

Ó Œ ‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j
œ œ

œ

œ
‰ œ

j

Ó Œ ‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

‰

œ

J
œ œ œ

œ

‰

œ

J

œ œ
œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ Ó

œ

j

œ ™ w œ

j ‰ Œ Ó

œ œ œ
œ Œ

œ œ ˙ ™ ˙

Œ Ó
œ

j

œ ™ w
w

œ
œ

j
‰ Œ Ó

œ œ
œ

œ
Œ œ œ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ Ó

œ

J

œ ™
w
w

œ
œ

J

‰ Œ Ó

œ œ œ
œ

Œ
œ œ ˙ ™ ˙ Œ Ó

œ

J

œ ™

w œ

j

‰ Œ Ó

5


